GO2952
CWDM SINGLE OPTICAL TRANSMITTER MODULE (NON-MSA)
Datasheet name: GO2952_doc2.pdf
Contact information: info@embrionix.com
1 of 23
Proprietary & Confidential
GO2952 CWDM Single Optical Transmitter

pre-defined range, the alarm flag associated with the
parameter will be raised.
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Wavelength Temp. Range
GO2952-27CH SFP 1271nm 0°C to 70°C
GO2952-29CH SFP 1291nm 0°C to 70°C
GO2952-31CH SFP 1311nm 0°C to 70°C
GO2952-33CH SFP 1331nm 0°C to 70°C
GO2952-35CH SFP 1351nm 0°C to 70°C
GO2952-37CH SFP 1371nm 0°C to 70°C
GO2952-39CH SFP 1391nm 0°C to 70°C
GO2952-41CH SFP 1411nm 0°C to 70°C
GO2952-43CH SFP 1431nm 0°C to 70°C
GO2952-45CH SFP 1451nm 0°C to 70°C
GO2952-47CH SFP 1471nm 0°C to 70°C
GO2952-49CH SFP 1491nm 0°C to 70°C
GO2952-51CH SFP 1511nm 0°C to 70°C
GO2952-53CH SFP 1531nm 0°C to 70°C
GO2952-55CH SFP 1551nm 0°C to 70°C
GO2952-57CH SFP 1571nm 0°C to 70°C
GO2952-59CH SFP 1591nm 0°C to 70°C
GO2952-61CH SFP 1611nm 0°C to 70°C
GO2952 CWDM Single Optical Transmitter
Data Sheet
57268 - 2 April 2012